Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

4/22/2019

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 73sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20003 Ide / Keller 4449 3.416 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
20001 Pants / King 49.04 3.100 1 1 0 0 o0 90 2



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/22/2019

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 73sec Qs:7 NQs7 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20210 Wyatt / O'Hara 34.54 4.401 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20213 Cree / Eggleton 4755 3.197 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20212 Shimmy / Clyne 51.95 2.926 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20201 Chance / Fisher 51.68 2.941 1 0 0 0 0 95 4
20217 Kimber / Selbert 52.99 2.868 1 0 0 0 o©O 95
20206 Lulu / Hallenbeck 39.32 3.866 2 0 0 0 0 90
20208 Sawyer / Jebens 56.76 2.678 1 1 0 0 0 90
16203 Spice / Timm 58.47 2.600 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Bruno / Brostrom -- 6 2 0 3 0 NQ
20205 Bling / Klimas -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20207 Thunder / Hoffman 67.04 2.267 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20215 Dazzle / Prebish -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20218 Sriracha / Davis 47.04 3.231 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20220 Halo / Sumner 46.93 3.239 3 1 2 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/22/2019

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20413 Leighroy / Johnson 4953 3.352 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20409 Daisy / Smail 59.50 2.790 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20405 Vega / Cooper 64.83 2.561 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20219 Maui / Collins 56.25 2.951 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Torch / Sprenkle 70.03 2.370 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Dekes / Patsaros 61.23 2711 4 2 0 3 0 NQ
20406 Cooper / Rowland 64.61 2.569 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20410 Maggie / Mielziner -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20414 Griffin / Hewitt -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/22/2019

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16601 Sadie / Rowland 48.64 3.577 O 0O O o0 O 100 1

16603 Sizzle / Sumner 50.11 3.472 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 63sec Qs:1 NQs9 %0Q: 10

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20608 Frankie / Hawkins 51.67 3.464 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20407 Chewbacca / Shumak 42.20 4.242 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20408 Tuff / Colberg -- 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
20415 Tazer / Buchholz 37.63 4.757 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Quill / Sullivan 60.07 2.980 4 1 0 3 0 NQ
20607 Usher / Jebens 58.06 3.083 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20609 Cherry / Johnson 60.00 2.983 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20613 Whisper / Mills 4756 3.764 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20614 Bravo / Hemmer 57.35 3.121 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20616 Bogie / Belz 60.09 2.979 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/22/2019

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:4 NQs2 %Q:67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16814 Java / McElligott 36.86 4.721 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Trigger / Cerilli 39.62 4.392 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Bang / Klimas 47.88 3.634 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16809 Bonnie / Hugo 5265 3.305 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Silk / Esherick 81.66 2.131 3 2 0 0 O NQ
16811 Tootsie Pop / Moore 4599 3.783 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Badger / Cerilli -- - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 63sec Qs:28 NQs 30 9%0Q:48

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20880 Belle / Shumaker 36.63 4.887 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20812 Sculpin / Brewer 3715 4.818 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20858 Jockey / Cerilli 37.15 4.818 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20846 Roulette / Blodgett 37.29 4.800 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
20879 Lili Ann / Gooding 3759 4762 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20877 Holster / Cerilli 38.25 4.680 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Pyro / Huther 39.12 4,576 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20893 Torch / Huther 39.44 4539 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20612 Joshua / Richards 39.58 4522 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20874 Rigby / Patterson 39.67 4512 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20897 Bounty / Cerilli 40.48 4.422 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Bailey / Seiter 41.24 4340 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20892 Chase / Semanisin 4157 4.306 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20895 Savanna / Cocciola- 41.95 4267 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20887 Ziva / Bettis 4229 4.233 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20853 Cruise / Smith 42.63 4.199 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100



Standard Results

4/22/2019

20851
20838
20840
20824
20875
20883
20890
20816
20861
20803
20871
20839
20611
20617
20801
20804
20808
20809
20810
20811
20813
20820
20821
20822
20823
20830
20832
20835
20848
20850
20852

Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Samson / Allen
Cassi / Hill
Wicked / Lass
Scout / Buchholz
Roxie / Frye
Beatle / Patterson
Kaii / Sprenkle
Deuce / Timm
Piper / Smith

Cam / Hemmer
Gunny / Cerilli
Annie / Morgan
Delta / Cocciola-Woff
Clip / Cerilli
Ranger / Frye

Lexi / Bettis
Melia / Heberlein
Tuxx / Collins
Love / Patterson
Harley / Semanisin
Gritty / Cerilli
CRISPR / Hanson
Toohey / Pudenz
Ticket / Reeb
Ryker / Brinson
Gracie / Belz

Solo / Morgan
Coney / Petree
Luna / Hendrix

Mica / Selbert

42.83
44.05
44.45
45.04
45.46
45.86
45.99
48.31
48.41
48.58
48.90
52.66
45.92
42.24
43.26
46.23
45.44
48.62
37.07
46.69
49.74
57.76
47.82
42.27
51.40
42.59
49.65
45.96
47.68
49.23
48.65

4.179
4.064
4.027
3.974
3.938
3.903
3.892
3.705
3.698
3.685
3.661
3.399
3.898
4.238
4.138
3.872
3.939
3.682
4.829
3.834
3.599
3.099
3.743
4.235
3.482
4.203
3.605
3.895
3.754
3.636
3.679
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

4/22/2019

20854
20860
20862
20865
20869
20870
20881
20888
20889
20891
20896
20855

Marshall / Comstock
Q / Nenow
Poppy / Petree
Kelso / Hewitt
Vvroom! / Fingland
Georgia / Brostrom
Grace / Dunn
Meeka / Heberlein
Tempe / Collins
Porter / Brewer
Maverick / Smith

Aurora / Fisher

36.48
39.78
44.12
39.02
39.79
40.32
41.43
42.61
50.25
40.80
54.38

4.907
4.500
4.057
4.587
4.499
4.439
4.321
4,201
3.562
4.387
3.292
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AIS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/22/2019

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12201 Rose / Beard 56.79 2.659 0 1 0 0 O 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20221 Pilgrim / Smail -- 4 2 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/22/2019

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16204 Panda / Pisarski 51.64 3.215 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

4/22/2019

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16605 Partygirl / Omalanz 4463 4.011 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16604 Tristan / Cooper -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/22/2019

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12826 Chanel / Whitaker 4791 3.632 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12827 Tia / Hugh 64.58 2.694 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12828 Reese / Timm 50.63 3.437 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:9 NQs 8 %Q: 53

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16833 Sage / Bailey 38.28 4.676 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16849 Colt / Cerilli 41.66 4.297 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16830 Flurry / Nenow 42.26 4.236 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16839 Helix / Hanson 4560 3.925 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
16831 Elle Mae / Lass 49.92 3586 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Echo / Watson 5485 3.263 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16854 Clyde / Hugo 56.36 3.176 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Slider / Morgan 60.46 2961 7 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16855 Tyrion / Hohmeier 63.95 2.799 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Autumn / Skinner 5476 3.269 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Max / Hugh 56.82 3.150 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Jedi / Comins 39.43 4.540 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Cookie / Reis 4252 4.210 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Solo / Munn 4425 4.045 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Skyler / Jebens 63.18 2.833 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Summit / Cocciola-W  55.13  3.247 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16852 Birdie / Johnson 44.24  4.046 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16857 June / Mack - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

4/22/2019
20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
20001 Pants / King 36.60 2.896 2 0 2 o0 NQ
20003 Ide / Keller -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/22/2019

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs 8 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20201 Chance / Fisher 23.03 4.603 0 0 0 0 100 1
20213 Cree / Eggleton 31.16  3.402 0 0 0 0 100 2
20206 Lulu / Hallenbeck 18.59 5.702 1 0 0 0 95 3
16203 Spice / Timm 24.08 4.402 1 0 0 0 95 4
20203 Bruno / Brostrom -- 2 3 2 1 NQ
20205 Bling / Klimas 28,52 3.717 0 0 1 0 NQ
20207 Thunder / Hoffman -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20210 Wyatt / O'Hara 21.10 5.024 1 0 3 0 NQ
20212 Shimmy / Clyne 35.14 3.017 3 0 0 0 NQ
20217 Kimber / Selbert 42.41 2.499 5 0 0 0 NQ
20218 Sriracha / Davis 21.65 4.896 1 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Dekes / Patsaros 30.28 3.501 1 0 2 0 NQ
20215 Dazzle / Prebish -- - - - - ABS
20220 Halo / Sumner -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/22/2019

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 11 %Q:8.3

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20413 Leighroy / Johnson 29.35 4.532 0 0 0 0 100 1
20219 Maui / Collins 38.82 3.426 2 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Vega / Cooper 56.27 2.364 3 1 1 0 NQ
20406 Cooper / Rowland 57.23 2.324 3 1 1 0 NQ
20409 Daisy / Smail 50.42 2.638 4 2 2 0 NQ
20410 Maggie / Mielziner 43.99 3.023 3 0 0 0 NQ
20414 Griffin / Hewitt -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20601 Quill / Sullivan 43.37 3.067 4 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Usher / Jebens 39.60 3.359 0 0 1 0 NQ
20614 Bravo / Hemmer 36.04 3.690 0 1 0 0 NQ
20616 Bogie / Belz 36.09 3.685 2 2 3 0 NQ
20822 Toohey / Pudenz 21.21 6.271 0O o 1 o© NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/22/2019

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
16601 Sadie / Rowland 47.31 3.107 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20401 Torch / Sprenkle 58.99 2.560 4 2 1 0 NQ
20407 Chewbacca / Shumak 29.51 5.117 0 0 1 0 NQ
20408 Tuff / Colberg 41.04 3.679 0 0 1 0 NQ
20415 Tazer / Buchholz 29.04 5.200 0 1 0 O NQ
20830 Ryker / Brinson 23.92 6.313 o 0 2 0 NQ
20613 Whisper / Mills -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/22/2019

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:5 NQ@s2 %Q:71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16814 Java / McElligott 2295 6.405 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Trigger / Cerilli 24.85 5915 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Tootsie Pop / Moore 26.08 5.637 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 Bang / Klimas 30.77 4777 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 Bonnie / Hugo 32.21 4.564 9 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Sizzle / Sumner 26.83 5.479 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Silk / Esherick 66.85 2.199 3 2 0 0 NQ
16803 Badger / Cerilli -- - = = - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:37 NQs 20 %Q:65

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse Fa[l:ults E Score Place
20842 Bailey / Seiter 23.98 6.297 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
20888 Meeka / Heberlein 24.08 6.271 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20858 Jockey / Cerilli 2418 6.245 15 0 0O O O 100 3
20854 Marshall / Comstock 24.76  6.099 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20810 Tuxx / Collins 2490 6.064 15 0 0 0 0 100
20879 Lili Ann / Gooding 2496 6.050 15 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Pyro / Huther 25.12 6.011 14 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Roulette / Blodgett 25.21 5990 14 0 0 0 0 100
20874 Rigby / Patterson 2532 5964 14 0 0 0 0 100
20880 Belle / Shumaker 2566 5.885 14 0 0 0 0 100
20612 Joshua / Richards 26.29 5744 13 O O o0 o0 100
20891 Porter / Brewer 26.52 5.694 13 0 0 0 0 100
20870 Georgia / Brostrom 26.55 5.687 13 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Solo / Morgan 26.93 5607 13 0 0O O O 100
20851 Dune / Cocciola-Woff  26.97 5599 13 O O o0 o0 100



JWW Results

4/22/2019

20824
20801
20609
20804
20897
20887
20853
20840
20895
20877
20816
20890
20881
20875
20850
20809
20861
20803
20839
20813
20832
20820
20611
20617
20808
20811
20812
20821
20823
20838
20848

Wicked / Lass
Clip / Cerilli

Cherry / Johnson
Ranger / Frye
Bounty / Cerilli
Ziva / Bettis
Cruise / Smith
Cassi/ Hill
Savanna / Cocciola-
Holster / Cerilli
Kaii / Sprenkle
Beatle / Patterson
Grace / Dunn
Scout / Buchholz
Luna / Hendrix
Melia / Heberlein
Deuce / Timm
Piper / Smith
Gunny / Cerilli
Harley / Semanisin
Gracie / Belz
Gritty / Cerilli
Annie / Morgan
Delta / Cocciola-Woff
Lexi / Bettis

Love / Patterson
Sculpin / Brewer
CRISPR / Hanson
Ticket / Reeb
Samson / Allen

Coney / Petree

27.47
27.64
27.65
27.77
27.80
28.12
28.36
28.71
28.82
29.19
29.55
29.69
30.20
30.92
31.13
31.72
31.89
32.01
33.44
34.52
34.55
35.42
35.05
30.36
31.04
36.57
24.34
50.65
28.80
25.97
26.20

5.497
5.463
5.461
5.438
5.432
5.370
5.324
5.259
5.239
5.173
5.110
5.086
5.000
4.884
4.851
4.760
4.735
4.717
4.516
4.374
4.370
4.263
4.308
4.974
4.865
4.129
6.204
2.981
5.243
5.814
5.763
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

4/22/2019
20852 Mica / Selbert
20860 Q / Nenow
20862 Poppy / Petree
20865 Kelso / Hewitt
20869 Vvroom! / Fingland
20871 Cam / Hemmer
20883 Roxie / Frye
20889 Tempe / Collins
20892 Chase / Semanisin
20893 Torch / Huther
20896 Maverick / Smith

20855

Aurora / Fisher

33.49
25.55
27.98
26.04
27.56
38.48
41.99
28.88
33.50
28.52
27.10

4.509
5.910
5.397
5.799
5.479
3.924
3.596
5.229
4.507
5.295
5.572
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AIS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/22/2019

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place

20221 Pilgrim / Smail -- 1 2 3 1 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

4/22/2019

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 43sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16604 Tristan / Cooper 26.80 4.963 0O 0O O o 100 1
16204 Panda / Pisarski 33.14 4.013 1 0 0 0 95 2



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/22/2019

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place

16605 Partygirl / Omalanz 27.41 5.509 0 0 0 0 100 1




JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/22/2019

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12828 Reese / Timm 30.65 4.796 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Chanel / Whitaker 31.36 4.688 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Tia / Hugh -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45sec Qs:12 NQs 5 %0Q: 71

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
16833 Sage / Bailey 26.39 5.722 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16837 Cookie / Reis 26.58 5.681 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16849 Colt / Cerilli 28.08 5.377 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Flurry / Nenow 28.78 5.247 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16843 Summit / Cocciola-W  33.13 4558 11 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Autumn / Skinner 35.84 4.213 9 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Jedi / Comins 36.21 4.170 8 0 0 0 0 100
16854 Clyde / Hugo 37.59 4.017 7 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Elle Mae / Lass 37.69 4.006 7 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Echo / Watson 37.71 4.004 7 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Slider / Morgan 37.80 3.995 7 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Max / Hugh 3847 3925 6 0 0O O O 100
16838 Solo / Munn 28.21 5.353 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Helix / Hanson 31.03 4.866 0 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Skyler / Jebens 48.28 3.128 1 1 1 0 NQ
16852 Birdie / Johnson 29.34 5.147 0 0 1 0 NQ
16855 Tyrion / Hohmeier 51.36 2.940 0 0 0 0 NQ
16857 June / Mack - - - - - ABS



FAST Results

Novice A - Regular

4/22/2019
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20001 Pants / King 37.41 1 6 18 17 20 57 1
20003 Ide / Keller 41.57 4 2 6 27 20 50 2
20004 Marvel / King 38.78 6 11 17 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/22/2019

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:7 NQs 6 %Q: 54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;is? 810 Sg  Score Place
20206 Lulu / Hallenbeck 33.64 2 7 18 27 20 73 1
20409 Daisy / Smail 34.18 3 6 18 27 20 72 2
20854 Marshall / Comstock 34.11 6 9 11 27 20 71 3
20404 Dekes / Patsaros 35.07 3 9 13 27 20 69 4
20220 Halo / Sumner 25.74 3 6 6 27 20 62
20207 Thunder / Hoffman 36.37 2 4 13 27 20 62
16203 Spice / Timm 38.99 2 2 6 27 20 51
20203 Bruno / Brostrom 37.05 1 6 6 19 20 NQ
20212 Shimmy / Clyne 31.77 1 0O 13 19 O NQ
20213 Cree / Eggleton 37.35 4 3 13 19 O NQ
20215 Dazzle / Prebish 21.07 3 0 13 19 O NQ
20218 Sriracha / Davis 37.01 5 4 6 19 20 NQ
20401 Torch / Sprenkle 29.03 3 6 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
4/22/2019

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:9 NQs 6 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;i 810 Sg  Score Place
20804 Ranger / Frye 31.60 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20862 Poppy / Petree 26.96 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
20848 Coney / Petree 30.23 3 9 18 27 20 77 3
20809 Melia / Heberlein 35.23 6 6 18 27 20 74 4
20871 Cam / Hemmer 32.21 6 2 18 27 20 73
20405 Vega / Cooper 19.94 1 2 18 27 20 68
20410 Maggie / Mielziner 33.21 4 7 13 19 20 62
20832 Gracie / Belz 33.57 3 7 13 19 20 61
20824 Wicked / Lass 31.91 6 9 13 9 20 57
20210 Wyatt / O'Hara 40.13 2 6 18 27 O NQ
20219 Maui / Collins 37.82 1 4 13 17 20 NQ
20413 Leighroy / Johnson -- 1 0O 13 17 O NQ
20614 Bravo / Hemmer -- 3 2 12 19 O NQ
20616 Bogie / Belz -- 1 4 7 19 O NQ
20883 Roxie / Frye 38.03 2 2 18 18 O NQ
20855 Aurora / Fisher - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/22/2019

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;i 810 Sg  Score Place
16601 Sadie / Rowland 34.75 2 6 18 19 O NQ
16603 Sizzle / Sumner 30.57 2 7 13 27 O NQ
16811 Tootsie Pop / Moore 32.10 6 6 18 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioin;i 810 Sg  Score Place
20861 Deuce / Timm 26.09 6 2 18 27 20 73 1
20609 Cherry / Johnson 33.97 2 6 18 17 20 62 2
20406 Cooper / Rowland 45.50 1 4 18 27 O NQ
20407 Chewbacca / Shumak 34.77 5 4 18 27 O NQ
20415 Tazer / Buchholz 30.56 6 2 18 27 O NQ
20608 Frankie / Hawkins 39.65 1 6 18 27 O NQ
20611 Annie / Morgan 41.54 3 6 13 27 O NQ
20840 Cassi/ Hill 35.55 2 6 7 27 O NQ
20889 Tempe / Collins 36.68 6 2 13 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/22/2019

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2|_340in;57 810 s Score Place
16824 Trigger / Cerilli 34.13 6 9 18 27 20 80 1

16814 Java / McElligott 30.54 5 9 18 27 O NQ

16803 Badger / Cerilli -- e ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:23 NQs 9 %Q: 72
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioméi 810 s Score Place

20888 Meeka / Heberlein 28.87 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20879 Lili Ann / Gooding 29.99 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20860 Q / Nenow 30.04 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20869 Vvroom! / Fingland 30.64 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20822 Toohey / Pudenz 32.36 6 9 18 27 20 80

20814 Pyro / Huther 28.58 4 9 18 27 20 78

20838 Samson / Allen 30.91 4 9 18 27 20 78

20816 Kaii / Sprenkle 32.26 4 9 18 27 20 78

20887 Ziva / Bettis 3341 5 9 18 27 20 78

20812 Sculpin / Brewer 33.47 5 9 18 27 20 78

20877 Holster / Cerilli 33.75 5 9 18 27 20 78

20880 Belle / Shumaker 34.71 6 9 18 27 20 78

20835 Solo / Morgan 30.31 3 9 18 27 20 77

20897 Bounty / Cerilli 30.76 3 9 18 27 20 77

20801 Clip / Cerilli 31.33 3 9 18 27 20 77

20846 Roulette / Blodgett 26.17 2 9 18 27 20 76

20858 Jockey / Cerilli 34.35 4 9 18 27 20 76

20612 Joshua / Richards 34.95 6 6 18 27 20 75

20875 Scout / Buchholz 35.08 3 9 18 27 20 74

20839 Gunny / Cerilli 33.07 3 6 18 27 20 73



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/22/2019

20821 CRISPR / Hanson 34.43 2 6 18 27 20 71
20874 Rigby / Patterson 37.09 4 6 18 27 20 70
20820 Gritty / Cerilli 36.18 2 6 18 27 20 69
20808 Lexi / Bettis 36.51 3 4 18 27 O NQ
20810 Tuxx / Collins 39.71 3 4 18 19 O NQ
20823 Ticket / Reeb -- 4 4 0O 10 O NQ
20842 Bailey / Seiter 31.92 5 9 13 27 O NQ
20865 Kelso / Hewitt 30.63 5 7 5 18 O NQ
20870 Georgia / Brostrom 34.45 3 9 18 27 O NQ
20881 Grace / Dunn 36.40 3 6 18 27 O NQ
20890 Beatle / Patterson 40.10 6 2 13 27 O NQ
20893 Torch / Huther 19.39 2 5 13 17 O NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
4/22/2019

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16840 Skyler / Jebens 39.80 4 6 13 19 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place

20221 Pilgrim / Smail 44.97 3 4 6 19 20 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
4/22/2019

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
12827 Tia / Hugh 38.87 1 7 13 27 20 68 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q:75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16204 Panda / Pisarski 34.44 2 9 18 27 20 76 1
16832 Max / Hugh 36.23 2 9 18 27 20 75 2
16828 Echo / Watson 21.71 2 2 18 27 20 69 3
16831 Elle Mae / Lass 33.80 3 9 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
4/22/2019

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16604 Tristan / Cooper -- 2 0 6 19 O NQ
16605 Partygirl / Omalanz 29.24 3 2 13 27 O NQ

16826 Autumn / Skinner 41.30 3 2 13 17 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/22/2019

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
12828 Reese / Timm 27.61 5 2 18 27 20 72 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQ@s3 %Q:40
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16849 Colt / Cerilli 36.45 6 9 18 27 20 79 1
16838 Solo / Munn 37.73 6 9 18 27 20 78 2
16830 Flurry / Nenow 26.92 5 2 5 18 O NQ
16833 Sage / Bailey 24.42 2 5 13 17 O NQ
16839 Helix / Hanson 37.27 2 7 13 27 O NQ



